IBEW
COUNTY ENGINEER PAY GRADES

Reflects a 5.2% increase

Effective August 24, 2023

3.6% between steps

G01

G02

GO03

G04

GO05

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

STEP 1

32,826.56
2,735.55
1,262.56

15.782

34,012.16
2,834.35
1,308.16

16.352

35,237.28
2,936.44
1,355.28

16.941

36,499.84
3,041.65
1,403.84

17.548

37,822.72
3,151.89
1,454.72

18.184

STEP 2

34,012.16
2,834.35
1,308.16

16.352

35,237.28
2,936.44
1,355.28

16.941

36,499.84
3,041.65
1,403.84

17.548

37,822.72
3,151.89
1,454.72

18.184

39,185.12
3,265.43
1,507.12

18.839

STEP 3

35,237.28
2,936.44
1,355.28

16.941

36,499.84
3,041.65
1,403.84

17.548

37,822.72
3,151.89
1,454.72

18.184

39,185.12
3,265.43
1,507.12

18.839

40,591.20
3,382.60
1,561.20

19.515

STEP 4

36,499.84
3,041.65
1,403.84

17.548

37,822.72
3,151.89
1,454.72

18.184

39,185.12
3,265.43
1,507.12

18.839

40,591.20
3,382.60
1,561.20

19.515

42,049.28
3,504.11
1,617.28

20.216

STEP 5

37,822.72
3,151.89
1,454.72

18.184

39,185.12
3,265.43
1,507.12

18.839

40,591.20
3,382.60
1,561.20

19.515

42,049.28
3,504.11
1,617.28

20.216

43,565.60
3,630.47
1,675.60

20.945

STEP 6

39,185.12
3,265.43
1,507.12

18.839

40,591.20
3,382.60
1,561.20

19.515

42,049.28
3,504.11
1,617.28

20.216

43,565.60
3,630.47
1,675.60

20.945

45,140.16
3,761.68
1,736.16

21.702

STEP 7

40,591.20
3,382.60
1,561.20

19.515

42,049.28
3,504.11
1,617.28

20.216

43,565.60
3,630.47
1,675.60

20.945

45,140.16
3,761.68
1,736.16

21.702

46,754.24
3,896.19
1,798.24

22.478

STEP 8

42,049.28
3,504.11
1,617.28

20.216

43,565.60
3,630.47
1,675.60

20.945

45,140.16
3,761.68
1,736.16

21.702

46,754.24
3,896.19
1,798.24

22.478

48,447.36
4,037.28
1,863.36

23.292



IBEW
COUNTY ENGINEER PAY GRADES

Reflects a 5.2% increase

Effective August 24, 2023

3.6% between steps

GO06

GO7

GO08

GO09

G10

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

STEP 1

39,185.12
3,265.43
1,507.12

18.839

40,591.20
3,382.60
1,561.20

19.515

42,049.28
3,504.11
1,617.28

20.216

43,565.60
3,630.47
1,675.60

20.945

45,140.16
3,761.68
1,736.16

21.702

STEP 2

40,591.20
3,382.60
1,561.20

19.515

42,049.28
3,504.11
1,617.28

20.216

43,565.60
3,630.47
1,675.60

20.945

45,140.16
3,761.68
1,736.16

21.702

46,754.24
3,896.19
1,798.24

22.478

STEP 3

42,049.28
3,504.11
1,617.28

20.216

43,565.60
3,630.47
1,675.60

20.945

45,140.16
3,761.68
1,736.16

21.702

46,754.24
3,896.19
1,798.24

22.478

48,447.36
4,037.28
1,863.36

23.292

STEP 4

43,565.60
3,630.47
1,675.60

20.945

45,140.16
3,761.68
1,736.16

21.702

46,754.24
3,896.19
1,798.24

22.478

48,447.36
4,037.28
1,863.36

23.292

50,190.40
4,182.53
1,930.40

24.130

STEP 5

45,140.16
3,761.68
1,736.16

21.702

46,754.24
3,896.19
1,798.24

22.478

48,447.36
4,037.28
1,863.36

23.292

50,190.40
4,182.53
1,930.40

24.130

51,995.84
4,332.99
1,999.84

24.998

STEP 6

46,754.24
3,896.19
1,798.24

22.478

48,447.36
4,037.28
1,863.36

23.292

50,190.40
4,182.53
1,930.40

24.130

51,995.84
4,332.99
1,999.84

24.998

53,863.68
4,488.64
2,071.68

25.896

STEP 7

48,447.36
4,037.28
1,863.36

23.292

50,190.40
4,182.53
1,930.40

24.130

51,995.84
4,332.99
1,999.84

24.998

53,863.68
4,488.64
2,071.68

25.896

55,800.16
4,650.01
2,146.16

26.827

STEP 8

50,190.40
4,182.53
1,930.40

24.130

51,995.84
4,332.99
1,999.84

24.998

53,863.68
4,488.64
2,071.68

25.896

55,800.16
4,650.01
2,146.16

26.827

57,809.44
4,817.45
2,223.44

27.793



IBEW
COUNTY ENGINEER PAY GRADES

Reflects a 5.2% increase

Effective August 24, 2023

3.6% between steps

G11

G12

G13

G14

G15

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

ANNUAL
MONTHLY
BIWEEKLY

HOURLY

STEP 1

46,754.24
3,896.19
1,798.24

22.478

48,447.36
4,037.28
1,863.36

23.292

50,190.40
4,182.53
1,930.40

24.130

51,995.84
4,332.99
1,999.84

24.998

53,863.68
4,488.64
2,071.68

25.896

STEP 2

48,447.36
4,037.28
1,863.36

23.292

50,190.40
4,182.53
1,930.40

24.130

51,995.84
4,332.99
1,999.84

24.998

53,863.68
4,488.64
2,071.68

25.896

55,800.16
4,650.01
2,146.16

26.827

STEP 3

50,190.40
4,182.53
1,930.40

24.130

51,995.84
4,332.99
1,999.84

24.998

53,863.68
4,488.64
2,071.68

25.896

55,800.16
4,650.01
2,146.16

26.827

57,809.44
4,817.45
2,223.44

27.793

STEP 4

51,995.84
4,332.99
1,999.84

24.998

53,863.68
4,488.64
2,071.68

25.896

55,800.16
4,650.01
2,146.16

26.827

57,809.44
4,817.45
2,223.44

27.793

59,893.60
4,991.13
2,303.60

28.795

STEP 5

53,863.68
4,488.64
2,071.68

25.896

55,800.16
4,650.01
2,146.16

26.827

57,809.44
4,817.45
2,223.44

27.793

59,893.60
4,991.13
2,303.60

28.795

62,048.48
5,170.71
2,386.48

29.831

STEP 6

55,800.16
4,650.01
2,146.16

26.827

57,809.44
4,817.45
2,223.44

27.793

59,893.60
4,991.13
2,303.60

28.795

62,048.48
5,170.71
2,386.48

29.831

64,286.56
5,357.21
2,472.56

30.907

STEP 7

57,809.44
4,817.45
2,223.44

27.793

59,893.60
4,991.13
2,303.60

28.795

62,048.48
5,170.71
2,386.48

29.831

64,286.56
5,357.21
2,472.56

30.907

66,597.44
5,549.79
2,561.44

32.018

STEP 8

59,893.60
4,991.13
2,303.60

28.795

62,048.48
5,170.71
2,386.48

29.831

64,286.56
5,357.21
2,472.56

30.907

66,597.44
5,549.79
2,561.44

32.018

68,995.68
5,749.64
2,653.68

33.171



IBEW
COUNTY ENGINEER PAY GRADES

Reflects a 5.2% increase
Effective August 24, 2023
3.6% between steps

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8

G16 ANNUAL 55,800.16 57,809.44 59,893.60 62,048.48 64,286.56 66,597.44 68,995.68 71,477.12
MONTHLY 4,650.01 4,817.45 4,991.13 5,170.71 5,357.21 5,549.79 5,749.64 5,956.43
BIWEEKLY 2,146.16 2,223.44 2,303.60 2,386.48 2,472.56 2,561.44 2,653.68 2,749.12

HOURLY 26.827 27.793 28.795 29.831 30.907 32.018 33.171 34.364



